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The restaurant from Brighton offers 15 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $6.6. At
Sonic Drive-In in Brighton, you get a tasty brunch for breakfast and you can at will indulge, Naturally, you can't
miss out on the delicious burgers, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges served. As a

rule, most courses are prepared quickly for you and served.
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Sonic Drive-In Menu

Mains

SONIC CHEESEBURGER $8.0
fdd-Ons

RANCH

Cold drinks

ICED TEA MEDIUM $3.0
ICED TEA LARGE $3.9
Wacky Pack tids’ Meals

JR. BURGER KID'S MEAL $6.0
CORN DOG KID'S MEAL $6.0

Trozen Zone

HAND-MIXED MASTER SHAKES

MEDIUM (20 OZ. $7.2

HAND-MIXED MASTER SHAKES
LARGE (32 OZ.

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN WRAP

ICE CREAM

Ultimate Drink Stop
ICED TEA RT44

MOZZARELLA STICKS MEDIUM (6
STICKS)

MOZZARELLA STICKS LARGE (8
STICKS)

HAND-MIXED CLASSIC SHAKES
MEDIUM (20 OZ.

HAND-MIXED CLASSIC SHAKES
LARGE (32 OZ.

$8.5

$4.4

$6.9

$8.5

$6.6

$7.9
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